FREMONT COUNTY

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
615 MACON AVENUE, ROOM 212

CANON CITY, COLORADO 81212
OFFICE (719) 276-7460 FAX (719) 275-7538

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED - September 2006

DATE NAME ADDRESS NUMBER VALUATION DESC. PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE#
9/1/06  Jack Effinger Fremont County Airport 06-475 $0.00 Foundation/Heli Pad $0.00 TBD
9/1/06  Tony Viecelli Fre. Co. Rd. 21A,Canon City  06-476 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 98504216
9/1/06  James Hubbard 1445 Chestnut,Canon City 06-477 $137,315.20 Dwelling $1077.25 99306022
9/6/06  Clint Base 14639 US Hwy 50,Coaldale ~ 06-478 $203,568.80 Dwelling $1282.25 9300005641
9/6/06  Candance Kocourek 125 Highline Trail,Canon City 06-479 $186,209.80 Dwelling $1322.25 99925261
9/6/06  Oliver hall 49 5™ St,Penrose 06-480 $39,184.00 Addition $484.75 98904133
9/6/06  Steve Moreau 1305 W. 3" St,Florence 06-481 $8,400.00 Re-Roof $149.75 73002190
9/6/06  Mike Michaels 1013 22" Tr,Cotopaxi 06-482 $0.00 MFG $203.75 76012870
9/6/06  Preston Adamson 12 Grant St,Penrose 06-483 $81,100.00 Dwelling $774.75 69004580
9/6/06  Donald Pinover 451 Bluff View Rd,Canon City 06-484 $91,952.00 Barn 837.25 99920479
9/6/06  Jason Pfaffly 1108 Lowry Ranch Rd,Canon 06-485 $58,995.00 Dwelling $631.00 99924171
9/7/06  Dale Gagas 1000 S. St,Penrose 06-486 $13,000.00 Barn $212.25 99920732
9/7/06  Charles Wilson 687 6" St,Penrose 06-487 $7,214.00 Barn $137.25 99204413
9/7/06  Christine Davis 197 Arkansas Bl,Howard 06-488 $9,240.00 Shop $162.25 81000150
9/7/06 Michael Walters 303 West View Rd, Cotopaxi  06-489 $0.00 MFG $104.00 77009140
9/7/06  Bartkowilak 6425 Autumn Creek Dr,Canon 06-490 $44,800.00 Garage $529.75 99704161
9/7/06  Bartkowilak 6425 Autumn Creek Dr,Canon 06-491 $14,784.00 MFG w/Attch.Garage$328.75 99704161
9/7/06  Gary Cazad 38 9™ Ave,Penrose 06-492 $16,128.00 Garage $237.25 99604481
9/8/06  Randolph Kelly 1615 South St,Canon City 06-493 $3,185.00 Re-Roof $124.75 19004010
9/8/06  Charles McClellan 971 Alabama St,Canon City ~ 06-494 $2,715.00 Remodel 112.25 22000602
9/8/06  Philip Cristelli 1533 Logan,Canon City 06-495 $3,641.68 Carport $87.25 99904190
9/8/06  Loco Lobo/Dillon 491 CR 132,Penrose 06-496 $24,130.40 MFG w/Basement  $349.75 98904337
9/8/06  Thomas Fox 1192 Indiana Av,Canon City  06-497 $121,141.60 Dwelling $997.25 TBD
9/11/06 Pete Pavetti 180 Elm St,Penrose 06-498 $3,750.002 Re-Roof $87.25 98604557
9/12/06  Russell Jewett 3365 Adams,Canon City 06-499 $7,380.00 Re-Roof $87.25 98205102
9/12/06  Terry Earl 1136 Park Av,Canon City 06-500 $3,929.50 Re-Roof $87.25 99306092

9/12/06  Tom Miller 944 CR 119,Florence 06-501 $5,327.00 Re-Roof $112.25 98211021
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Randy Stevens
Richard Duvick
Randy Jackson
Judith Sargent
Aaron Schmitz
Bruce Imm
Lynn Wetters
King/Smith
Thomas Barron
Desantis/Carpenter
Reginald Reed
Brent Byers
Lorena Wellen
Duane Morgan
Duane Morgan
Chris Jenkins
William Devol
Orlando Herrera

***9/21/06Jay DeMay
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9/21/06
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9/22/06
9/22/06
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9/25/06
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9/29/06
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9/29/06
9/29/06
9/29/06
9/29/06
9/29/06
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Michael Sandstoe
Kenneth Griesel
David Paxton
Don Pinover
Joseph Hyams
Richard Kelly
Wayne Steuert
Wayne Steuert
James Oslin
Janet Hienen
Hoshi Mistry
Paul Silver
Joseph Hyams
Gary Jelonek
Patricia Mitchell
William Lusby
Buddy Shaver
Carl Latimer
Bob Grabin
Bob Grabin
Ernest Rozell
Bret Batson
Myron Smith

737 Creekview Ct,Canon City 06-502
2792 Locke Mtn Rd,Florence 06-503

4049 Basin Dr,Cotopaxi 06-504
1201 Apple Ln,Penrose 06-505
1217 Logan,Canon City 06-506
2873 Iron Mtn Rd,Cotopaxi  06-507

629 Tumbleweed Rd,Texas Ck 06-508

217 Spruce Mtn Rd,Cotopaxi  06-509
1251 S. Ranchitos Dr,Canon  06-510
208 Hellgate Way S.,Canon  06-511
14709 CR 143,Canon City 06-512
1053 Basic Dr,Cotopaxi 06-513
1020 Cone Av,Canon City 06-514
71 Loop Dr,Howard 06-515
271 Loop Dr,Howard 06-516
1933 Top Notch Tr,Penrose  06-517
199 Leprechaun Ln,Howard  06-518
3140 Sunrise Cir,Canon City  06-519
13158 US Hwy 50,Howard 06-320
1762 20™ Tr,Cotopaxi 06-520
1346 CR 40,Coaldale 06-521
1011 Short St,Canon City 06-522

451 Bluffview Rd,Canon City 06-523

1225 11" St,Penrose 06-524
292 Chinook Dr,Canon City ~ 06-525
233 Shannon Rd,Cotopaxi 06-526
233 Shannon Rd,Cotopaxi 06-527
1726 E Path,Cotopaxi 06-528
1051 Valley View Dr,Canon  06-529
470 5" St,Penrose 06-530

20 E Blarney Stone Rd,Howard 06-531

1225 11™ St,Penrose 06-532
635 Overlook,Cotopaxi 06-533
1169 13" St,Penrose 06-534
152 Kathleen Ln,Howard 06-535
340 J Street,Penrose 06-536
750 L Street,Penrose 06-537
699 High St,Canon City 06-538
699 High St,Canon City 06-539
1061 Josie Belle, Cafion City  06-540
3045 Glenmoor Rd., CC 06-541
3003 South St., CC 06-542

$123,318.90
$279,489.40
$16,128.00
$3,374.80
$0.00

$0.00
$154,028.40
$1,900.00
$143,812.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7397.00
$7397.00
$212,550.60
$22,327.20
$5,500.00
$268,470.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$13,465.00
$224,854.30
$38,707.20
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$16,857.00
$16,120.00
$0.00
$173,551.00
$215,676.50
$170,923.40
$0.00
$6,880.00
$13,834.00
$7,715.00
$6,566.00
$2,195.00
$8,960.00
$6,000.00
$24,924.00

Dwelling
Dwelling
Shed
Shed
Renewal
Renewal
Dwelling
Stucco
Dwelling
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Dwelling
MFG/Patio/Garage
Re-Roof
Dwelling
Shed
Renewal
Remodel
Dwelling
Barn
MFG
Renewal
Renewal
Barn
Addition
Renewal
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Renewal
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Re-Roof
Steel Shed
Re-Roof
Addition

$1007.25
$1,782.25
$249.75
$124.75
$30.00
$30.00
$1,162.25
$59.50
$1,107.25
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$68.62
$68.63
$1,452.25
$428.75
$112.25
$1,727.25
$162.25
$30.00
$212.25
$1,512.25
$475.75
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$249.75
$249.75
$30.00
$1,257.25
$1,467.25
$1,242.88
$30.00
$124.75
$212.25
$137.25
$124.75
$74.75
$149.75
$124.75
$349.75

99904470
99604054
77011910
69000960
98304105
77004180
77002090
TBD
99924231
99923120
40002130
77011180
9300004215
78001400
78001400
99922406
78018581
43079209
78002800***
76014950
77013520
20005960
99920479
TBD
TBD
99924478
99924478
99921018
19006600
9300006285
780184786
TBD
77079502
99504499
78018568
69004760
98304074
19002460
19002460
19005570
44001150
98205002



Total Permits Issued: 69

Dwellings-16

Mfg-6

Barns/Garages/Storage Buildings-13
Additions-3

Renewals-12

Re-roof-15

Miscellaneous-3

Commercial-1

Certificate of Completion-20 > as of 09/29/2006
Certificate of Occupancy-23 > as of 09/29/2006

*** Jay DeMay added. We issued a permit # on 7/13/06 because his bank needed proof of permit for the loan. We actually issued permit on 9/21/06.






